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Extend 4" FM
To connection Point
See Sheets OS1-OS5

Extend Water mains to
Connection Points
See Sheets OS1-OS5

New Off-Site
Hydrant #1

10" PVC
Water Main

New 4" PVC FM

Double Water
Service (Typ)

Double Water
Service (Typ)

Deflect WM
around Storm
Structures w/
(4) 45° bends

New SLS

8" Tee
W/ (3) GV

8" Tee
W/ (3) GV

10"x8" Tee
(2) 10" GV
(1) 8" GV

6" Water

New Hyd #13

Single Water
Service

4" PVC
FM

4" PVC
FM

Single Water
Service

Single Water
Service

MES1A

INL1A

MES1B

STMH2B

INL13B

INL12B

STMH1B

INL36B

INL14BSAMH4B

SAMH3B

SAMH2B

INL31B

INL32B

INL45C
INL44C

INL47C

INL46C

STMH4C

INL48C

INL23C

MES1C

INL21C

INL22C

INL20C

INL43C

INL19C

INL40C

SAMH1B

SAMH3A

SAMH1A

SAMH2A

INL50C

INL49C

SAMH16A

MH8B

INL41C

INL42C

MH4A

INL10B

INL11B

8" PVC Water

8" PVC Water

10" PVC Water

8" PVC Water

New Hyd #14

New Hyd #12

New Hyd #1

Provide 4"  Valve
Cap & 2" Blowoff

4" Reclaimed
Water

4" Reclaimed
Water

Double Reclaimed
Service (Typ)

Double Reclaimed
Service (Typ)

4" Tee
W/ (3) GV

4" Tee
W/ (3) GV

4" Reclaimed
Water

4" Tee W/ (3) GV

4" Reclaimed
Water

6" Reclaimed
Water

4" Reclaimed
Water

New 10" WM

New 10" WM

New 10" WM

Sw
ale

1

Swale2

Swale3

Pond 1

Irrigation Pump Station
w/ 125 psi Pressure Tank

Re-use Water
Supply Inlet

New 4" Irrigation well
backup supply

Irrigation Wet Well
6" Water

New Hyd #14

405
-

406
-

4x6 Reducer

8x6" Reducer

4" Reclaimed
Water
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